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Management Liability team

Management Liability 

Development Underwriter

Sinead Roche
M  +353 (0) 871 7737 
E  sroche2@travelers.com

Senior Development Underwriter

Geoff Hick
M  +44 (0) 791 874 7440 
E  ghick@travelers.com

Development Underwriter

Phil Duffy
T  +44 (0) 121 232 4845 
E  pduffy2@travelers.com

Senior Development Underwriter

Rachel Rose
T  +44 (0) 121 232 4835 
M  +44 (0) 742 345 8094 
E  rmrose@travelers.com

Managing Director

Graham Constable
T  +44 (0) 203 207 6849
M  +44 (0) 791 875 5442 
E  gconstab@travelers.com    

TRAVELERS INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED | One Creechurch Place, London, EC3A 5AF | +44 (0) 203 207 6000

Senior Development Underwriter

Sam Gardiner
T  +44 (0) 203 207 6601
E  sgardine@travelers.com 

Development Underwriter

Raja Steede
T  +44 (0) 203 207 6624
E  rsteede@travelers.com

Associate Underwriter

Jack Brighton
T  +44 (0) 203 207 6621
E  jbrighto@travelers.com

Senior Associate Underwriter

Aaron Upton
T  +44 (0) 203 207 6813
E  aupton@travelers.com

Associate Underwriter

Izzi Mumbray
T  +44 (0) 795 732 1215
E  imumbray@travelers.com

Underwriting Assistant

Nancy Elliott
T  +44 (0) 203 207 6625
E  naelliot@travelers.com

Associate Underwriter

Shannon Keirnan
T  +44 (0) 203 207 6233
E  skeirnan@travelers.com
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Senior Associate Underwriter

Thomas McGonnell
T  +353 (0) 1 609 5675
E  tmcgonne@travelers.com

Associate Underwriter

Victor Mgbeike
T  +44 (0) 203 207 6325
M  +44(0) 772 028 5832
E  vmgbeike@travelers.com

travelers.co.uk/contact-us

Travelers operates through several underwriting entities through the UK and across Europe. Please consult your policy documentation or visit the websites below for full information.

travelers.co.uk         travelers.ie
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